

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



1051 WRIT PETITION NO. 2134 OF 2024	1065 WRIT PETITION NO. 10875 OF 2024
...	...
1052 WRIT PETITION NO. 2229 OF 2024	1066 WRIT PETITION NO. 10877 OF 2024
...	...
1053 WRIT PETITION NO. 2493 OF 2024	1067 WRIT PETITION NO. 11016 OF 2024
...	...
1054 WRIT PETITION NO. 2529 OF 2024	1068 WRIT PETITION NO. 11160 OF 2024
...	WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11161 OF 2024
1055 WRIT PETITION NO. 2948 OF 2024	WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11162 OF 2024
...	WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11163 OF 2024
1056 WRIT PETITION NO. 3700 OF 2024	WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11164 OF 2024
...	WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11165 OF 2024
1057 WRIT PETITION NO. 3909 OF 2024	WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11166 OF 2024
...	WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11167 OF 2024
1058 WRIT PETITION NO. 3987 OF 2024	WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11168 OF 2024
...	WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11169 OF 2024
1059 WRIT PETITION NO. 4644 OF 2024	WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11170 OF 2024
...	...
1060 WRIT PETITION NO. 4983 OF 2024	1069 WRIT PETITION NO. 11516 OF 2024
WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4699 OF 2022	...
...	1070 WRIT PETITION NO. 11572 OF 2024
...	...
1061 WRIT PETITION NO. 5701 OF 2024	1071 WRIT PETITION NO. 11659 OF 2024
...	...
1062 WRIT PETITION NO. 5819 OF 2024	1072 WRIT PETITION NO. 12002 OF 2024
...	
1064 WRIT PETITION NO. 9801 OF 2024	

...
AGP's for Respondent/State : Ms. P.V. Diggikar, Mr. N.S. Tekale, Mr. P.S. Patil, Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mr. S.R. Yadav Lonikar

...
**CORAM : S.G. MEHARE AND
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATED : NOVEMBER 28, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 14.02.2025.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)